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ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
▪ 18 years old min.

▪ High School Certificate

▪ English Certificate | Level required:

Cert II: ILSC B4 / IELTS 4.0

Cert III: ILSC I1 / IELTS 4.5

Cert IV Business: ILSC I2 / IELTS 5.0

Cert IV Int. Trade / MKT: ILSC I3 / IELTS 5.5

Diplomas and ADV Dip.: ILSC I3 / IELTS 5.5

Please provide the certificates with the app. form.

AUSTRALIA

PROMOTION

FOR TURKEY

July-August

2020

For applications 

received before Aug

31, 2020, for start 

dates until 2021

Registration Fee: $230 

Material Fee: FREE

CRICOS CODE: 02137M

• Payment plan (offshore students): 2 

instalments.

• For accommodation prices, please refer 

to the application form 

(available here).

• CoE: For Onshore students available

with $250 deposit / For Offshore

students available with 1. instalment.

GREYSTONE 

COLLEGE

VET PROGRAMS (in AUD)

BRISBANE MELBOURNE SYDNEY ADELAIDE CAMPUS-SPECIFIC

Schedule Weekdays Weekdays Weekdays Weekdays Weekends

Duration $1,260/term
(except ADV. DIP)

$1,350/term
(except ADV. DIP)

$1,350/term 
(except ADV. DIP)

$1,080/term
(except ADV. DIP)

$1,170/term
(except ADV. DIP)

Cert. II in Customer 

Engagement
BSB20215 CRICOS Code: 086801M

up to 34 wks
2x1,260 = 

$2,520
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
2x1,350 = 

$2,700

BNE

SYD

MEL

2x1,170 = 

$2,340

Cert. II in Business
BSB20115 CRICOS Code: 096036E

up to 34 wks
2x1,260 = 

$2,520
2x1,350 = 

2,700
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
SYD

BNE

2x1,170 = 

$2,340

Cert. III in Business
BSB30115 CRICOS Code: 086819A

up to 64 wks
4x1,1260 =

$5,040
4x1,350 = 

$5,400
4x1,350 = 

$5,400
4x1,080 = 

$4,320

BNE

SYD

MEL

4x1,170 = 

$4,680

Cert. IV in Business
BSB40215 CRICOS Code: 096038C

up to 34 wks
2x1,260 =

$2,520

2x1,350 = 

$2,700
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
2x1,080 = 

$2,160
SYD

BNE

2x1,170= 

$2,340

Cert. IV in International 

Trade
BSB41115 CRICOS Code: 087073G

up to 34 wks
2x1,260 =

$2,520
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
SYD

BNE

2x1,170 = 

$2,340

Cert. IV in Marketing & 

Communication
Only pre-requisite units
BSB42415 CRICOS Code: 097829G

up to 34 wks
2x1,260 =

$2,520
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
SYD

2x1,170 = 

$2,340

Cert. IV in Marketing & 

Communication
BSB42415 CRICOS Code: 097829G

up to 64 wks
4x1,260 = 

$5,040
4x1,350 =

$5,400

4x1,350 =

$5,400
SYD

4x1,300 = 

$4,680

Dip. of International 

Business
BSB50815 CRICOS Code: 087346K

up to 64 wks
4x1,260 = 

$5,040
4x1,350 =

$5,400

4x1,350 =

$5,400

4x1,080 = 

$4,320
SYD

BNE

4x1,170 = 

$4.680

Dip. of Marketing & 

Communication 
BSB52415 CRICOS Code: 097830D 

up to 64 wks
4x1,260 = 

$5,040
4x1,350 = 

$5,400
4x1,350 = 

$5,400

Dip. of Project Management
BSB51415 CRICOS Code: 097831C

up to 64 wks
4x1,260= 

$5,040
4x1,350 =

$5,400
MEL

4x1,170 = 

$4,680

Dip. of Leadership & 

Management
BSB51918 CRICOS Code: 098701E

up to 64 wks
4x1,260 = 

$5,040
4x1,350 =

$5,400

4x1,350 =

$5,400
SYD

4x1,170 = 

$4,680

Advanced Dip. of 

Leadership & Management
BSB61015 CRICOS Code:0101811

up to 82 wks 5x1,386 = 

$6,930
5x1,485=

$7.425

5x1,485 =

$7.425
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ADVANCED 
DIPLOMA

From 9th March intake 

in SYD BNE MEL 

campuses
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https://content.ilsc.com/pdf/language-schools/current/price-list-application-form-ilsc-language-schools.pdf


AUSTRALIA

GREYSTONE 

COLLEGE

VET SCHEDULES

2020 intakes: 
Jan 06, Mar 09, Apr 20, Jun 22, Aug

03, Oct 05, Nov 16.

2021 intakes: 
Jan 25, Mar 08, May 10, Jun 21, Aug 

23, Oct 04, Dec 06.

BRISBANE MELBOURNE SYDNEY

Cert. II in Customer Engagement
BSB20215 CRICOS Code: 086801M

up to 34 wks
Wed/Thu

Weekend

Mon/Tue

Weekend

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. II in Business
BSB20115 CRICOS Code: 096036E

up to 34 wks
Mon/Tue

Weekend
Mon/Tue

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. III in Business
BSB30115 CRICOS Code: 086819A

up to 64 wks
Mon/Tue

Weekend

Mon/Tue

Weekend

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. IV in Business
BSB40215 CRICOS Code: 096038C

up to 34 wks
Wed/Thu

Weekend
Wed/Thu

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. IV in International Trade
BSB41115 CRICOS Code: 087073G

up to 34 wks
Wed/Thu

Weekend
Wed/Thu

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. IV in Marketing & Communication

Only pre-requisite units
BSB42415 CRICOS Code: 097829G

up to 34 wks Mon/Tue Mon/Tue
Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. IV in Marketing & Communication
BSB42415 CRICOS Code: 097829G

up to 64 wks Mon/Tue Mon/Tue Wed/Thu

Dip. of International Business
BSB50815 CRICOS Code: 087346K

up to 64 wks
Wed/Thu

Weekend
Wed/Thu

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Dip. of Marketing & Communication
BSB52415 CRICOS Code: 097830D 

up to 64 wks Wed/Thu Wed/Thu Mon/Tue

Dip. of Project Management
BSB51415 CRICOS Code: 097831C

up to 64 wks Mon/Tue Weekend Wed/Thu

Dip. of Leadership & Management
BSB51918 CRICOS Code: 098701E

up to 64 wks

Wed/Thu

Weekend Wed/Thu

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Advanced Dip. of Leadership & 

Management
BSB61015 CRICOS Code:0101811

up to 82 wks

Please confirm with Campus 

Advisors

Please confirm with Campus 

Advisors

Please confirm with Campus 

Advisors

WEEKDAY: TIMETABLE 1 > MON/TUE *

HOURS MONDAY TUESDAY

1:15 – 3:15 PM FOUNDATION 
SKILLS

FOUNDATION 
SKILLS

3:30 – 5:30 PM PASS (Tutorial) PASS (Tutorial)

6:00 – 9:00 PM LECTURE LECTURE

WEEKDAY: TIMETABLE 2 > WED/THU *

HOURS WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

1:15 – 3:15 PM FOUNDATION 
SKILLS

FOUNDATION 
SKILLS

3:30 – 5:30 PM PASS (Tutorial) PASS (Tutorial)

6:00 – 9:00 PM LECTURE LECTURE

WEEKEND: TIMETABLE 3 > FRI/SAT

HOURS FRIDAY HOURS SATURDAY

1:15 – 3:15 PM FOUNDATION 
SKILLS

9 AM – 12 PM LECTURE

3:30 – 5:30 PM FOUNDATION SKILLS 12:30 – 3:30 PM LECTURE

6:00 – 9:00 PM PASS (Tutorial) 3:45 – 4:45 PM PASS (Tutorial)
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AUSTRALIA

GREYSTONE 

COLLEGE

VET CALENDAR

2020 intakes: 
Jan 06, Mar 09, Apr 20, Jun 22, Aug 03, 

Oct 05, Nov 16.

2021 intakes: 
Jan 25, Mar 08, May 10, Jun 21, Aug 23, 

Oct 04, Dec 06.




